

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.39 /2016

IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd. V/s Lalita wd/o Deorao Girsavle and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri A.J. Pophaly, counsel for the appellant.

CORAM : ARUN D. UPADHYE,J.

DATE : 22-01-2019.

The appellant(s) to file private paper-book
within two weeks.

JUDGE